ABS & STRETCH
CARDIO TRAINING
CARDIO CINEMA

CYCLE STUDIO

FIT360 STUDIO

GROUP FITNESS STUDIO
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/7. KIDS CLUB
8. LOBBY

9. MEN'S LOCKER ROOM & SAUNA
10. MIND & BODY STUDIO

11. OUTDOOR TRAINING AREA
12. SALTWATER POOL & SPA

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

PREMIER RECOVERY STUDIO
STRENGTH TRAINING
STRIKE BOXING STUDIO
TURF TRAINING AREA
WOMEN'S LOCKER ROOM & SAUNA




